
N-2520-A HEX NUT, 1/4-20 THRD SIZE Ag-PLATED 
300 SSTL

12

92200A544 SCREW, SHC, .25-20 X 1.25 LG., 300 SSTL, MS16995-
53, 92200A544

300 SSTL 10

921854A546 SHCS, .25-20 X 1.50 LG, 18-8 SSTL 316 SSTL 2

90945A761 WASHER .26 ID X .47 OD X .06-.07 THK (NAS 620-
C416)

300 SSTL 26

D1001345 aLIGO, CABLE BRACKET, NUTPLATE PEEK 2
SCRW SOC HD CPTV 4-40 X .75" LG 18-8 SSTL 2

D1001344 aLIGO, CABLES HAM2-H1, SCREW INSULATOR PEEK 6
McMaster-Carr SHCS 4-40 x .75 Long, MCMASTER-CARR 18-8 SSTL 5

D1001343-1 aLIGO, CABLE BRACKET UPRIGHT 6061-T6 Al 1
D1001342-1 aLIGO, CABLE BRACKET, BASEPLATE HAM 6061-T6 Al 1
D1001826 SLC ACB BALANCING WEIGHT 304 SSTL 4

D1100407 ACB ADJUSTABLE COUNTER WEIGHT 304, 316 OR 
302 SSTL

1

D1100372 ACB COUNTER WEIGHT 304, 316 OR 
302 SSTL

2

98019A330 WASHER FLAT, .44 OD X .22 ID X .03-.07 THK MIL-
15795-808

300 SSTL 34

FA-606-NA FHSC, 6-32 X 3/8 LG,  AG PLATED 18-8 SSTL 24

92200A242 McMASTER, SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 10-24 X .50 
LG, MS 16995-36 (OR EQUIV)

300 SSTL 8

BU-2012-N SCREW, BUTTON HD, SOC. .25-20 X 3/4" LG. 18-8 SSTL 2
94518A418 FHSC, 10-24 X 3/4 LG. MS24671-22 (OR EQUIV.) 300 SSTL 18
92200A540 SHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4" LG. MS16995-50 (OR EQUIV) 18-8 SSTL 4



98019A355 WASHER FLAT, .63 OD X .28 ID X .05-.08 THK MIL-
15795-810

300 SSTL 188

UCC_C-2008-NA SHCS, 1/4-20 x .50 AG PLATED 18-8 SSTL 12

C-2008-N SCREW SHCS, 1/4-20 UNC-2A X 1/2" LG. FULL 
THREAD

300 SSTL 85

N-2520-A U-C COMP. NUT, HEX .25-20 SILVER PLATED, 18-8 
SSTL

18-8 SSTL 91

D1003025 PD HOUSING 304 SSTL 8
D1101427 BRACE, LIFTING, ARM CAVITY BAFFLE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1101293 SHOULDER SCREW #10-24, .25 D X 2.5 18-8 SSTL 1
92200A541 SHCS, .25-20 x .88, 300 SSTL, Ms16995-51 300 SSTL 6

1185-4EN250 HELI-COIL INSERT, 1/4-20 X 1/4 LG NITRONIC 
60

4

D1001622 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE LOWER MTG HINGE 6061-T6 Al 1

D1100353 ACB LEFT SIDE EXTENDER 18 GAUGE, 
304 SSTL

1

D1100458 SLC ACB BOTTOM EXTENDER 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1100354 ACB RIGHT SIDE EXTENDER 18 GAUGE, 
304 SSTL

1

D1100288 SLC ACB TOP EXTENDER 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1101234 ACB STIFFENER SIDE EXTENDER 6061-T6 Al 2

D1101796 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE CTR, MIRROR SKIN 18 GAUGE, 
304 SSTL

1

D1001363 ACB SIDE REINFORCING HATSECTION 304 SSTL 2

D1001365 ARM BAFFLE MIDDLE REINFORCING PLATE 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

2



D1000976 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE CTR SKIN 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

FA-605-NA FLAT HD, SOCKET DRIVE, SCREW #6-32X.312, UC 
COMP

18-8 SSTL 18

D1100352 ACB Low Captured Plate 304 SSTL 3
D1100347 ACB Up Captured Plate 304 SSTL 3

D1100340 ACB RIGHT SIDE PANEL 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1100327 ACB LEFT SIDE PANEL 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1001027 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE LOWER LEAF 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1001026 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE UP LEAF 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1000974 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE TOP SKIN 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1000975 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE BTM SKIN 18 GAUGE 
304 SSTL

1

D1000973 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE SKIN 18 GAUGE, 
304 SSTL

1

90945A740 McMASTER, WASHER, FLAT, #10, 300 SST, NAS 620-
C10L OR EQUIV.

300 SSTL 7

FA-1008-N SCREW, FHCS, 10-32 X 1/2" LG. 18-8 SSTL 2

MCMASTER_98017A
220

Flat Washer, 3/4" 18-8 SS 3

N-7510-A HEX NUT # 3/4-10, UC COMP Ag 18-8 SSTL 2



C-2016-NA UC COMP, SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, .25-20 X 1 
LG, SSTL

Ag-PLATED 
300 SSTL

4

96659A106 WASHER #1/4 X .281 ID X .63 OD; McMASTER 18-8 SSTL 8
C-2016-N SCREW SHCS, 1/4-20 X 1" LG 18-8 SSTL 4

95412A651 THREADED STUD .375-16 X 9, McMASTER 18-8 SSTL 2
98370A019 WASHER #.375 X .75 OD, McMASTER 18-8 SSTL 4
92101A650 HEX JAM NUT, 3/8-16 PER MS35691-19 300 SSTL 4
D1001120 SLC EARTHQUAKE STOP RING 6061-T6 Al 2
D1100243 ACB HINGE SHIM 304 SSTL 2
D1001621 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE UPPER MOUNTING HINGE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1001186 SCREW #3/4-10 X 4_McMaster 92240A849 18-8 SSTL 1
95435A755 SCREW SHCS #.25-20 X .75, McMASTER TITANIUM 2
93286A044 WASHER #25 ALUM, McMASTER 6061-T6 2
90233A815 FLAT HD SCREW # 10-24 X .50, McMASTER TITANIUM 2
D1000909 SLC COPPER PLATE COPPER 1
D1000929 SLC COPPER SUPPORT PLATE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1002617 SLC DAMPING TUBE LOWER PLATE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1002561 SLC DAMPING 8 DIA TUBE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1002560 SLC DAMPING TUBE TOP PLATE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1002581 SLC SUSPENSION ROD SUPPORT 6061-T6 Al 1
D1002610 SLC TUBE UP CONNECTOR PLATE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1002612 SLC UPPER TUBE 6061-T6 Al 1

92200A242 McMASTER, SOCKET HEAD SCREW, #10-24 X .50 LG, 
300 SSTL

300 SSTL 24

N35P1000500HT BUNTING MAGNETIC-NEODYMIUM 1.00D X .50H NEO 35 4
94518A510 Flat, SHCS, .25-20 x .50 lg., 300 SSTL 300 SSTL 2



92200A537 MCMASTER_SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, .25-20 UNC 
X .50 LG, (MS 16995-48 OR EQUIV)

300 SSTL 8

D1000930 SLC MAGNET HOLDER STEEL PLATE 416 SSTL 1
D1002618 SLC TUBE LOWER CONNECTOR PLATE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1000684 SLC TUBE LOWER MTG PLATE 6061-T6 Al 1
D1001009 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE LO TUBE 6061-T6 Al 1
C-1820-NA U-C COMP. 5/16-18 X 1.12L, S.H.C.S. AG PLATED 18-8 SSTL 7

98019A385 .312 FLAT WASHER, .34 ID X .69 OD X .06 T, NASM 
15795-812, SSTL

300 SSTL 7

N-1024-A HEX NUT, #10-24, AG PLATED,(OR EQUIVALENT) 18-8 SSTL 29
90313A200 WASHER #10, McMASTER 18-8 SSTL 2
D1002340 SLC ACB SUSPENSION ROD 316 SSTL 1
D1002844 SLC ACB BLADE CLAMP 304 SSTL 1
D1001138 SLC ACB INTERFACE MTG PLATE 304 SSTL 1

D1002608 SLC ACB SUSPENSION BLADE MARAGING 
STEEL C250

1

D1002609 SLC BLADE MOUNTING BRACKET 304 SSTL 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REQ


